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BAH 202101008146 210111200196 PRITI SHARMA BNGH Backlog

BAH 202101008265 210111200313 SOUMEN MODAK SNSH SNSH SNSH Regular

BAH 202201006533 220111200001 ADRITA MUKHERJEE HISH Backlog

BAH 202201006566 220111200033 ARNAB GARAI SNSH Backlog

BAH 202201006585 220111200049 BAMDEB DAS ENGH ENGH ENGH Regular

BAH 202201006605 220111200068 BRISTI NASKAR HISH Backlog

BAH 202201006624 220111200087 DIPALI RAJWAR HISH Backlog

BAH 202201006626 220111200089 DIPANWITA GHOSH HISH Backlog

BAH 202201006681 220111200142 MD SAROJUL ISLAM HISH Backlog

BAH 202201006719 220111200182 PIU MAJUMDAR ENGH Backlog

BAH 202201006730 220111200193 PRATYUSH MANDAL HISH Backlog

BAH 202201006807 220111200267 SAMSIYA KHATUN ENGH Backlog

BAH 202201006851 220111200310 SK ABU SAHEL PLSH PLSH PLSH Backlog

BAH 202201006914 220111200375 TANIYA KUNDU ENGH ENGH Backlog

BAH 202201006937 220111200395 URMILA DAS HISH Backlog

BAP 202101008457 210411210101 ANKAN SAHA HISG Backlog

BAP 202101008796 210411210394 GOLAM SABBIR HISG Backlog

BAP 202101008837 210411210428 HRISHIKESH NANDI SEC-3 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202101008850 210411210438 INDRAJIT GHOSH PLSG Backlog

BAP 202101008925 210411210507 JUMMATUN NESA KHATUN SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101008927 210411210509 JYOTI BYAPARI SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101008953 210411210528 KEYA GHOSH SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101008955 210411210530 KEYA MONDAL BNGG Backlog

BAP 202101008972 210411210547 KISHORE KUMAR MONDAL HISG Backlog

BAP 202101008979 210411210551 KOYEL BAIRAGYA BNGG Backlog

BAP 202101009003 210411210574 KUNAL CHATTERJEE ENGG Backlog

BAP 202101009050 210411210614 MAMPI KHATUN SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009053 210411210617 MANAB DAS BNGG SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009061 210411210624 MANDIRA DAS SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009098 210411210659 MD ARIFUL ALAM BNGG Backlog

BAP 202101009102 210411210664 MD KAIF MALLICK SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009149 210411210710 MONIRUL ISLAM SK BNGG Backlog

BAP 202101009538 210411211062 RAJESH GHOSH SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009559 210411211081 RAJYASHREE MAJHI SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009749 210411211249 RUMPA ROY SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009751 210411211251 RUNA KHATUN SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101009917 210411211392 SAUMIK PRADHAN PHIG Backlog

BAP 202101009972 210411211442 SHRABANI DAS SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202101010348 210411211789 SYED KAWSAR HOSSAIN BNGG HISG GE-1 SNSG SEC-3 HISG Regular

BAP 202201006955 220411210013 ABRAR AHMED SEKH BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007016 220411210061 AMIT KUMAR GHOSHAL BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007019 220411210064 AMIT SAHA BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007020 220411210065 AMITAVA CHATTERJEE BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007022 220411210067 ANAMIKA DAS BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007037 220411210082 ANIMESH DEY BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007044 220411210087 ANITA BARMAN BNGG HISG GE-1 PLSG SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007045 220411210088 ANITA GHOSH BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007049 220411210092 ANJITA BAG BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007053 220411210095 ANKAN GHOSH BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007052 220411210096 ANKAN GHOSH BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007107 220411210142 ARIJIT RAJAK GE-1 HISG SEC-3 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202201007344 220411210333 DEBASHIS MONDAL HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007398 220411210372 DIYA MALLICK GE-1 SNSG SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007405 220411210379 DWIP MONDAL HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007411 220411210383 FALGUNI DAS BNGG HISG GE-1 SNSG SEC-3 HISG Regular

BAP 202201007412 220411210384 FARHANA SULTANA HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007545 220411210483 JIT SUTRADHAR BNGG PLSG GE-1 SNSG SEC-3 PLSG Regular

BAP 202201007594 220411210526 KAZI SHAHRIYAR KABIR GE-1 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202201007670 220411210586 LINA BANERJEE BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007673 220411210588 LIPIKA MAJHI BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007724 220411210630 MANIK SK BNGG Backlog
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BAP 202201007754 220411210658 MD REJAUL SK BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007774 220411210676 MIR MD NUR AZAM GE-1 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202201007846 220411210738 NANDINI SAHA BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201007948 220411210818 PIYA KHATUN BNGG HISG GE-1 SNSG SEC-3 HISG Regular

BAP 202201007954 220411210824 POLLABI DAS SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007967 220411210836 PRATIK GHOSH HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007969 220411210837 PRATIMA BAULI SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202201007974 220411210842 PRITAM CHATTORAJ HISG SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008030 220411210883 PRIYANSHU SARKAR BNGG HISG GE-1 PLSG SEC-3 HISG Regular

BAP 202201008038 220411210890 PUJA GHOSH GE-1 PLSG SEC-3 SNSG Backlog

BAP 202201008190 220411211008 RIMI GHOSH BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201008212 220411211026 RIPA MAJUMDER SEC-3 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202201008220 220411211033 RITTICK MRIDHA BNGG HISG GE-1 PLSG SEC-3 HISG Regular

BAP 202201008263 220411211072 ROBIUL ISLAM SEIKH HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008278 220411211084 RONA BISWAS HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008379 220411211164 SAHINA KHATUN MONDAL GE-1 PLSG SEC-3 HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008419 220411211199 SANARUL ISLAM GE-1 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202201008427 220411211206 SANDIP GHOSH HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008468 220411211239 SANJU HUI GE-1 ECOG Backlog

BAP 202201008475 220411211245 SANTOSHI PANDIT HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008484 220411211253 SARIFUL SK ENGG HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008485 220411211254 SARMISTHA DAS HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008538 220411211299 SHEKH WASIM AMAN HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008570 220411211325 SHILU PARVEN HISG Backlog

BAP 202201008652 220411211392 SOMA BHATTACHARYA BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201008661 220411211400 SOMNATH KUNDU BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201008850 220411211546 SUMONA MAJHI BNGG Backlog

BAP 202201008871 220411211561 SUPRIYA TALUKDAR BNGG HISG GE-1 PLSG SEC-3 HISG Regular

BAP 202201008950 220411211628 TAPAN SHIL HISG Backlog

BSH 202201009028 220311200004 AMIT RANO PHSH PHSH PHSH Regular

BSH 202201009134 220311200092 SHRABANTI PAL BOTH BOTH BOTH Regular

BSP 202201009273 220611210068 ROHIDUL SK ZOOG Backlog


